
Grace Temple Christian Academy 
Tuition & Fee Schedule 

Registration 
New Students 
$60.00 for one child or $85.00 per family 

ReEnrollment 
$60.00 for one child or $85.00 per family 

Tuition 
Academy (Kindergarten - High School) 
$430.00/Monthly (this is a ten month schedule from August - May) 

Operations Fee 
$150.00 each student per year 

Book Fee (Covers 72 PACES for the year) 
Kindergarten - $180.00 
1st Grade - High School - $240.00 
For every additional PACE  you will be charged $3.00 PER PACE  
*If you child does not complete 72 PACEs within the school year, No Refunds/PACES 
will be given at the end of the year 

IOWA Test Fee 
$35.00 (1st grade through High School) 

High School Graduation Fee 
$100.00 

Discounts Available 
Multiple Child, Pastors,  Grace Temple Church Members, & Staff 

REFUND POLICY: Please be advised that the Registration and Activity/Supply Fee are due in 
full on or before the first day of attendance.  The Activity/Supply Fee and Registration fee is 
for the whole school year regardless if you do not attend in Spring. These fees are non-
refundable. If student withdraws and has paid tuition in advance, the refund will consist of any 
months paid in advance, not including month of withdrawal.  

** Tuition & Fee Schedule subject to change**

Elizabeth Lopez

Elizabeth Lopez
250.00


